ROUND MAX SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND
HAZARDOUS AREAS HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
12,000 to 30,000 lumen models
1
ROUND MAX SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

ROUND MAX SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: RDX-80-100-277-5K-T5-H2-CG-GRY-PDCG
RDX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Drop Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
MOUNTING
PDCG - Pendant&Ceiling**
CCT
5K   -  5000K
4K   -  4000K
3K   -  3000K
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
BEAM
T5  -  Type V
T1  -  Type I*
* T1 Optic available with Clear Glass Option only
** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
** For mounting options: Stanchion / WALL, Acessories ordered separately
WATTAGE
80   -   80W
120 -  120W
150 -  150W
200 -  200W
6
ROUND MAX SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Yoke Pendant Ceiling WallStanchion
90° 25°
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
Yoke Mount, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Wall Mount, 90 Degrees, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
Stanchion Mount 90 Degree, NPT1-1/2
Stanchion Mount 90 Degree, NPT1-1/4
Stanchion Mount 25 Degree, NPT1-1/2
Stanchion Mount 25 Degree, NPT1-1/4
RDX-YOKE
RDX-WL90 **
RDX-SN9001 **
RDX-SN9002 **
RDX-SN2501 **
RDX-SN2502 **
201010095
309050252
309050250
309050248
309050246
309050244
Yoke
Wall
Stanchion
SFCB01 RDX-WG RDX-WGD SP1 / SP1HV
SFCB01
RDX-WG